LIST OF ACTIVE EMPLOYEE/CLASSIFICATION/WAGE RATE
(01-1-2024)
# EMPLOYEES

WORK CLASSIFICATION WAGE RATE

1 Commissioner Chairman $ 8,460.00/year
Commissioner Vice-Chairman $ 8,364.00/year
Commissioner Member $ 8,364.00/year
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Surveyor $ 104,000.00/year

Associate Engineer $ 33.65/hour

Senior Associate Engineer $ 35.10/hour

Accountant $ 36.06/hour
Receptionist/Payroll Clerk $ 27.88/hour

Chief Mechanic $ 32.45/hour

Heavy Equipment Operator | $ 27.65/hour

0 Heavy Equipment Operator Il $ 28.85/hour
Heavy Equipment Operator llI $ 31.25/hour

Foreman $ 32.38/hour

Mechanic | $ 26.44/hour

Mechanic || $ 30.05/hour

27 Road Worker $ 26.44/hour
3 Temporary Road Worker $ 26.44/hour

Managing Director

County Highway Engineer

Finance Director

Project Engineer

Project Engineer

Project Manager

Maintenance Superintendent
Equipment & Facilities Superintendent

Traffic & Safety Superintendent

$ 146,224.00/year
$ 132,537.60/year
$ 108,586.40/year
$ 112,320.00/year
$ 104,000.00/year
$ 82,000.00/year
$ 103,000.00/year
$ 90,000.00/year
$ 90,000.00/year



